
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

777 

21 

84 

18 

50 

148 D 

79 

184 D 

29 

73 

20 

74 

13 

23 

60 

117 

64 

713 

134 

71 

89 

8 

11 

77 

32 

43 

Name 

Wayne TESSELS 

Toine GIERKINK 

Thijs PEETERS 

Joris LENTFERT 

Ferry VAN RIJN 

Thomas DIELEMAN 

Alexander KLAASSEN 

Kevin NEYT 

Markus WITTE 

Kees BOEKEL 

Jeremy GELDERBLOM 

Robin VAN IJZENDOORN 

Timo SCHMIEMANN 

Rik BOLT 

Danny BAKKER 

Robin VAN DER BURG 

Richard KNEGT 

Maurice VAN DEN IJSSEL 

Bart VRANKEN 

Roy TEPPER 

Tim VAN DEN BOOMGAARD 

Pim HENDRIKSEN 

Paul KROEZE 

Benny TEPPERS 

Jan DE BOER 

Robin HOLLAND 

Klasse 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike Gast 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike Gast 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

BMW 

Runden 

12 

3 

9 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

12 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

2:01.714 

2:02.356 

2:04.850 

2:05.301 

2:06.053 

2:06.109 

2:06.521 

2:06.544 

2:06.681 

2:07.237 

2:07.803 

2:08.495 

2:08.783 

2:09.299 

2:10.454 

2:11.476 

2:11.989 

2:12.486 

2:12.672 

2:14.268 

2:14.465 

2:14.975 

2:16.587 

2:17.348 

2:18.330 

2:18.531 

Diff. 

0.642 

3.136 

3.587 

4.339 

4.395 

4.807 

4.830 

4.967 

5.523 

6.089 

6.781 

7.069 

7.585 

8.740 

9.762 

10.275 

10.772 

10.958 

12.554 

12.751 

13.261 

14.873 

15.634 

16.616 

16.817 

Abstand 

0.642 

2.494 

0.451 

0.752 

0.056 

0.412 

0.023 

0.137 

0.556 

0.566 

0.692 

0.288 

0.516 

1.155 

1.022 

0.513 

0.497 

0.186 

1.596 

0.197 

0.510 

1.612 

0.761 

0.982 

0.201 

In Runde 

11 

3 

3 

8 

4 

10 

7 

11 

3 

7 

11 

10 

11 

7 

11 

4 

11 

11 

8 

9 

7 

11 

10 

11 

4 

4 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12895/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1229 FIM IMN: 191/63

ADAC /DMC Reinoldus Race Weekend 
Dutch SBK 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation started at 13:04:49 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

01.07.2022 13:05 


